Approval of Draft Minutes from March 13, 201818-001611.

BOA 3-13-2018 Minutes - DraftAttachments:

D.  MATTERS FOR DISCUSSION/ACTION

Property Address:  1114 S. 98th St., West Allis, WI

Tax Key:  443-0338-001

Appeal of Mark J. Stefanovich to construct a detached garage that will be one thousand 

three hundred (1,300) square feet in total area, which is three hundred (300) square feet 

larger than the code allows.

18-001622.

Information Packet - 1114 S. 98th St.Attachments:

E.  ADJOURNMENT

http://westalliswi.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=19883